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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 SHAJI CHIRAYATH YOHANNAN (FTHR) 35/1716 CHIRAYATH 
HOMES, 

Chuttupadukara, 
Ponnekara ROa, 

Edapally, Edappally, 
682024, Kanayanoor

  

2 12/01/2026 GEORGE THOMAS M THOAMAS (FTHR) manayathra, amala 
bhavan road, 
elamkulam, 

kadavanthra, 682020, 
kanayannur

  

3 12/01/2026 Mathew P N Minu Eliza Ninan 
(WIFE)

5B, Autumndale, 
Vidyanagar, Ernakulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannur

  

4 12/01/2026 Minu Eliza Ninan Mathew P N (HSBN) 5B, Autumndale, 
Vidyanagar, Ernakulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 SHIFNA SHAJI SHAJI P (FTHR) MYMOONA MANZIL, 
KATTAPAILLY 

PARAMBU, 
THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

6 12/01/2026 AMEER ALIYAR ABDUL KADER 
(FTHR)

CHOVVARAKKARAN 
HOUSE, NEAR B M C, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

7 12/01/2026 TRESA MARY 
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN K S 
(FTHR)

ALBA CREST FLAT 
NO 2A, 

MOOLEPADAM 
ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANOOR

  

8 12/01/2026 Varghese Francis Francis George (FTHR) Paruvammoottil House, 
MTRA 56, Mother 

Theresa Road, Edapally 
North, Edapally PO, 
682024, Kanayannur

  

9 12/01/2026 RICHU VINCENT VINCENT SHAJI K F 
(FTHR)

KUMAROTH HOUSE, 
MANIMALA ROAD, 

EDAPALLY, 
EDAPALLY, 682024, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

10 12/01/2026 HARISHANKAR 
JAYAKUMAR

USHA  JAYAKUMAR 
(MTHR)

10C, Skyline Amity 
Park, Changampuzha 

Samadhi Road, 
Edappally North, 

Edappally, 682024, 
Kanayannoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

11 12/01/2026 SIRIMAVO T B K N CHANDRABOSE 
(HSBN)

KOCHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THYKOODAM 
METRO STATION, 

POONITHURA, 
VYTTILA, 682019, 

KANAYANOOR

  

12 12/01/2026 AL AMEEN K H K M MOHAMMED 
HAMZA (FTHR)

VARIYATH HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

13 12/01/2026 Al Ameen P S Sidhik P I (FTHR) Padanattu House, 
Chathemvelimugal, 
Near Kuzhikkattu 

Temple, Thrikkakara P 
O, Pin 682 021, 

Thrikkakara P O, 
682021, Kanayannoor 

Taluk

  

14 12/01/2026 SUSAMMA SEBASTIAN K S 
(HSBN)

KURISINKAL HOUSE, 
MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
KANAYANOOR

  

15 12/01/2026 DILNA K H MUHAMMED 
HAMZA K M (FTHR)

VARIATH HOUSE, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

16 12/01/2026 S BALAKRISHNAN  K M BALASAMY 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMI POOJA 
NIVAS, ADIMURY 

LANE, SOUTH 
JANATHA ROAD, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

682025, 
THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

17 12/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI  
PANKAJAKSHAN 

PILLAI

RANJITH 
APPUKUTTAN NAIR 

(HSBN)

KUMPAZHA HOUSE, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANNAYANNUR

  

18 12/01/2026 HANIYA FATHIMA MUHAMMED 
NISSANTH M M  

(FTHR)

38/547 
MANIYATTUKUDY  

HOUSE, CANAL 
ROAD  

JUDGEMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

19 12/01/2026 ASHIK O H HASHIM O H (FTHR) OLIPARAMBU 
HOUSE, MAY FIRST 

ROAD, 
THAMMANAM, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

20 12/01/2026 ABHIYAM ANTONY  ANTONY  (FTHR) PANASSERY HOUSE, 
PALARIVATTOM, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANNUR

  

21 12/01/2026 VINOD  KRISHNARAJ 
NAIR

V KRISHNARAJ 
(FTHR)

MPR 40, 
MYTHRIPURAM 
CROSS ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

22 12/01/2026 LEELAMANI DEVI 
SHARMA 

NARAYAN SHARMA 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO 5184, 
TOWER 5 PRESTIGE 

HILLSIDE 
GATEWAY, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI, 

682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

23 12/01/2026 RENU CHACKO K T JACOB (FTHR) KARAYATHU 
HOUSE, 

CHANDRATHIL 
ROAD, EDAPPALLY, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

24 12/01/2026 Venkitachalam Iyer.S Meena Venkitachalam 
(WIFE)

Arunodayam, Felix 
Road, Poonithura, 

Thammanam, 682032, 
Kanayannur

  

25 12/01/2026 S Fathima Beevi Abdul Gafoor (HSBN) Villa No 84, Kent Palm 
Villas, 

Kollamkudimughal 
Road, Athani, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Thrikkakara

  

26 12/01/2026 SEBASTIAN K S SUSAMMA (WIFE) KURISINKAL HOUSE, 
MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
KANAYANOOR

  

27 12/01/2026 MINI SARAMMA 
JACOB 

JACOB GEORGE 
(HSBN)

42/625-7B 
WHITELAND, 

VENNALA HIGH 
SCHOOL ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

28 12/01/2026 CICILY ABRAHAM E J ABRAHAM (FTHR) 15/192, AISWARYA 
NAGAR, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

29 12/01/2026 Roshan Firozkhan Omarudeen Firozkhan 
(FTHR)

Kolambilvila, 
Moolepadam road, 

Vazhakkala, Kakkanad 
P O, 682030, 
Kanayannur

  

30 12/01/2026 ALAN THOMAS M THOMAS (FTHR) 52/2128 
MUTTATHUSSERIL, 

ADIMURI LANE 
BHAGATH SINGH 

ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA P O, 682019, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

31 12/01/2026 AAMEE M S  ISMAIL K H  (HSBN) KATTAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

KUTHAPADY, 
ERNAKULAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

32 12/01/2026 Sivasankaran Nair Narayanan Nair (FTHR) House No. 16, 
Panorama Residency, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannoor

  

33 12/01/2026 ANNA ZACHARIAS JOSEPH ZACHARIAS 
(FTHR)

15/192, AISWARYA 
NAGAR, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

34 12/01/2026 KIRAN K GIRI GIRI K S (FTHR) KARMA  HOUSE, 
SURABHI NAGAR, 

KAKKANAD, 
KUSUMAGIRI, 

682030, 
KANAYANNUR

  

35 12/01/2026 IBRAHIMKUTTY 
PARIPPAYIL Marackar

MARACKAR (FTHR) Parippayil House, Crash 
Road, Vazhakkala, 

Thrikkakara, 682021, 
Kanayannur

  

36 12/01/2026 SUBIN M P PUSHPANGADHAN 
(FTHR)

PLOT NO 102 
THIRUVATHIRA, 
MAVELIPURAM 

HOUSING COLONY, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

37 12/01/2026 SAJEEVAN THANKAPPAN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVAMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

JUDGEMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

38 12/01/2026 Latha.K Sivasankaran Nair 
(HSBN)

House No. 16, 
Panorama Residency, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannoor

  

39 12/01/2026 Vishnu S Nair Sivasankaran Nair 
(FTHR)

House No. 16, 
Panorama Residency, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

40 12/01/2026 O VASUDEVAN 
KRISHNAN

GIRIJA VASUDEVAN 
(WIFE)

209 D,DD DIAMOND 
VALLEY, 

THALIKALLU ROAD, 
KAKKANAD, 

THENGODE, 682030, 
TRIKKAKARA

  

41 12/01/2026 Usha Balagopalan Nair Balagopalan NK 
(HSBN)

Room No 6, 2nd Floor, 
Alfalah, T A Ammu 

Sahib Lane, 
Deshabhimani Road, 

Kaloor, Kaloor, 682017, 
Kanayannur

  

42 12/01/2026 Krishna S Nair Sivasankaran Nair 
(FTHR)

House No. 16, 
Panorama Residency, 

Elamkulam, 
Kadavanthra, 682020, 

Kanayannoor

  

43 12/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA  K I Ajmal M H (HSBN) MUCHETH HOUSE 
KANDOTH AVENUE, 

DESHABHIMANI 
ROAD, KALOOR, 
KALOOR, 682017, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

44 12/01/2026 Rahitha V H HANEEFA (FTHR) Parappayil House, Crash 
Road, Vazhakkala, 
Thrikkakara P O, 

682021, Kanayanoor

  

45 12/01/2026 BEENA SAJEEVAN SAJEEVAN (HSBN) PUTHUVAMOOLA 
HOUSE, 

JUDGEMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

46 12/01/2026 SEENA  RAMSHEED RAMSHEED  A U 
(HSBN)

49/314 C J VARGHESE 
ROAD, ASTER 

AVENUE 
CHILAVANNOOR, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KADAVANTHRA P O, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

47 12/01/2026 ATHUL KC K N CHANDRABOSE 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPARAMBIL, 
Thykoodam, Poonithura, 

Vyttila, 682019, 
Thrikakara

  

48 12/01/2026 MEERA HARI HARIKUMAR E D 
(FTHR)

THEKKINKADUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAMPILLYPARAMBU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

EDAPPALLY P O, 
682024, 

KANAYANNUR

  

49 12/01/2026 ANITHA DEVI S RAJA P (HSBN) NANDHANAM 
HOUSE, VARAMEL 

LANE, ERNAKULAM, 
ELAMAKARA, 

682026, 
KANAYANNUR

  

50 12/01/2026 MANJU DHANESH MANI (FTHR) 175/ALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THUTHIYOOR, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

CSEZ, 682037, 
KANAYANOOR

  

51 12/01/2026 Anitha Jose K Baiju Toms (HSBN) St Antonys Villa, 
Karimkuttikulath 

Vellattumpadam Road, 
NGO Quarters 
Vazhakkala, 

Vazhakkala, 682021, 
Ernakulam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

52 12/01/2026 JOHNSON A J JAMES A J (FTHR) 35/2253, GLORIYA 
BHAVAN, 

MEENCHIRA ROAD, 
PONEKKARA, 

PONEKKARA P O, 
682041, 

KANAYANNUR

  

53 12/01/2026 ANJANA A K  KRISHNANKUTTY A 
C (FTHR)

AILEPILLI HOUSE, 
DESIYAMUKKU, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

54 12/01/2026 Anilkumar M Saraswathi Amma 
(WIFE)

typep/2 MES KP 
Quaters, Varuna 

Complex, Kakkanad, 
thrikkakara, 682021, 

Kanayannur

  

55 12/01/2026 Madhav K Nair Krishna Kumar S.V 
(FTHR)

NANDANAM MRA 
61B, 

MANAKKEPARAMBU 
ROAD,PONEKKARA,EDAPALLY, 

ERNAKULAM, 
Edapally PO, 682024, 

Kanayannur

  

56 12/01/2026 AMINA NAJUWA N A ABDUL RAHIMAN N 
S (FTHR)

NADUVILA 
KANJIRATHINKAL, A 

K G VAYANASALA 
ROAD,CHAKKARAPARAMBU, 

POONITHURA, 
THAMMANAM P O, 

682032, 
KANAYANNUR

  

57 12/01/2026 Nabeesa Mehna T S Saleem K A (FTHR) Thekkepuram, 
Palachuvadu, Kakkanad, 

Kakkanad, 682030, 
Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

58 12/01/2026 Subair O K Abdul Khader O M 
(FTHR)

OLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, NEAR NAVA 

NIRMAN SCHOOL, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

59 12/01/2026 SHOUKATH A V  KUNHIBAPPU R V  
(FTHR)

VILLA 6 , NUCLEUS 
FAIRDALE, 

DESIYAMUKKU - 
THOPPIL CROSS 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANOOR

  

60 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED NISAR 
P F

FAISAL M U (FTHR) THEKKUMKATTU 
HOUSE, 

MAMPILLYPARAMBU 
ROAD, 

CHUTTUPADUKARA, 
EDAPPALLY P O, 

682024, 
KANAYANNUR

  

61 12/01/2026 LEKHA ANNA EAPEN EAPEN P E (FTHR) ARUMBETHU 
HOUSE, INDIRA 

NAGAR, 
KADAVANTHARA, 
KADAVANTHARA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

62 12/01/2026 Fathima K A Ashwin Ayoob (HSBN) Kuttikkattu Prambu, 
Padamugal, 

Palachuvadu, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

63 12/01/2026 JACOB GEORGE GEORGE 
THEKKADAYIL 
CHACKO (FTHR)

42/625-7B 
WHITELAND, 

VENNALA HIGH 
SCHOOL ROAD, 

EDAPPALLY, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

64 12/01/2026 GIRIJA VASUDEVAN O VASUDEVAN 
KRISHNAN (HSBN)

209 D,DD DIAMOND 
VALLEY, 

THALIKALLU ROAD, 
KAKKANAD, 

THENGODE, 682030, 
TRIKKAKARA

  

65 12/01/2026 FIZA SANAM FIROZ FIROZ P LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERIL, 
PADAMUGAL, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

66 12/01/2026 Ashwin Ayoob Ayoob V I (FTHR) 25/801 D, 
Punnyapadam, Satellite 
Township, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  

67 12/01/2026 JIBIN JOHNSON JOHNSON (FTHR) GLORIYA BHAVAN, 
MEENCHIRA ROAD, 

PONEKKARA, 
PONEKKARA P O, 

682041, 
KANAYANNUR

  

68 12/01/2026 MAMQUEEN 
MAMACHAN 

JIBU P CHERIAN  
(HSBN)

18/411 PULIANNAL 
HOUSE, ALACKAL 
KUNNATHCHIRA 

ROAD, NEAR 
BHAVANS ADARSHA 

SCHOOL 
KAKKANAD, C S E Z 

P O, 682037, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

69 12/01/2026 FAIHA M A SAJITHA ASHARAF 
(MTHR)

FATHIMA MANZIL 
MOLATH, 

MAVELIPURAM, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD, 682030, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

70 12/01/2026 JESSICA MARY 
ISSAC 

LEKHA ANNA EAPEN 
(MTHR)

M1/43 ARUMBETHU 
HOUSE, INDIRA 

NAGAR, 
KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

71 12/01/2026 Fathima Anvar Abdulkareem N A 
(FTHR)

Nadakkal Aishy Homes /
2112/12(new)Ward, 

Divine Gardeens Near 
Adarsh School, 

Kakkanad, CSEZ, 
682037, Kanayanoor

  

72 12/01/2026 GLORIYA ANNA 
JOHNSON 

JOHNSON A J (FTHR) GLORIYA BHAVAN, 
MEENCHIRA ROAD, 

PONEKKARA, 
PONEKKARA P O, 

682041, 
KANAYANNUR

  

73 12/01/2026 SHEROO ANNE 
MATHEN 

PHILIP ZACHERIA 
(HSBN)

53/1953 HEBRON 
COTTAGE, 

THAMMANAM 
ROAD, VYTTILA, 

VYTTILA P O, 682019, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

74 12/01/2026 RANIYA RASANA P S MUHAMMED SIRAJ P 
K (FTHR)

42/113PARTHIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 682021, 
THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

75 12/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI K S VIJISHA SHIBU 
(MTHR)

KADAVIL 48/1231, 
VADAKKATHARA 

ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 
POONITHURA, 

682038, 
KANAYANNUR

  

76 12/01/2026 SHIVASREE K P PURUSHAN K K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINKALTHARA 
HOUSE, 

AMBELIPADAM, 
PONNURUNNI, 

VYTTILA, VYTTILA, 
682019, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

77 12/01/2026 AMEENA RASHEED SANOOJ (HSBN) RUKKIYA BAAGH, 
ROYAL LANE, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
682020, 

KANAYANNUR

  

78 12/01/2026 KRIPA MARIE PHILIP PHILIP ZACHERIA 
(FTHR)

53/1953 HEBRON 
COTTAGE, 

THAMMANAM 
ROAD, VYTTILA, 

VYTTILA P O, 682019, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

79 12/01/2026 KUNJUNJAMMA 
JOHN 

P JOHN MATHEWS 
(HSBN)

11/65-A1 GOLDEN 
OAK VILLA, 

PADAMUGAL, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

80 12/01/2026 KERIN MIRIAM 
PHILIP 

PHILIP ZACHERIA 
(FTHR)

53/1953 HEBRON 
COTTAGE, 

THAMMANAM 
ROAD, VYTTILA, 

VYTTILA P O, 682019, 
THRIKKAKARA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

81 12/01/2026 ALPHONSA SIMON SIMON K J (HSBN) MULLOTH 
PARAMBIL 

KARIMPARATHU 
HOUSE, PERUMANA 
ROAD, PONEKKARA, 
AIMS PONEKKARA, 

682041, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

82 12/01/2026 RAVINDRAN P R RAJU A V (FTHR) changadam 
pokkunikathil house, 
Ponekkara, Edappally 

north, Aims Ponekkara, 
682041, kanayannur

  

83 12/01/2026 ADHIKA THASNIM  M MUHAMMED 
YOOSUF U (FTHR)

FAIZALMANZIL, 
NEDUMKULANGARA 

MALA ATHANI, 
KAKKANAD, 

KUSUMAGIRI P O, 
682030, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

84 12/01/2026 K R UDAYAKUMAR P K RAGHAVAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

GOLDEN HEAVAN 
APTS  DOOR NO 13, C 

FRIENDS LANE  
MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

KAKKANAD WEST P 
O, 682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

85 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED JASIM JALAL N I (FTHR) 17/1472 
NARANGATHUMOOLA, 

M L A ROAD, 
KAKKANAD, C S E Z 

P O, 682037, 
KANAYANNUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

86 12/01/2026 SHIYAS 
MUHAMMAD N 

A NUJUMUDDIN 
(FTHR)

10 D KAIKARA 
HOUSE NOEL EARTH 

APARTMENTS, 
PONNETH TEMPLE 

ROAD, NEAR 
GIRIDHAR EYE 

HOSPITAL, 
KADAVANTHRA P O, 

682020, 
KANAYANNUR

  

87 12/01/2026 FATHIMA A M O B MUHAMMAD 
ALI (FTHR)

AMMANKARATHUNDI, 
CHALIKKAVATTOM, 

VENNALA, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

88 12/01/2026 DAVID K M BINDU DAVID (WIFE) KARUVELIL HOUSE, 
B C G GOLDEN 

ORCHID, 
ERNAKULAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

89 12/01/2026 SIMIL M S MARY K T (MTHR) Simil Nivas, Vennala, 
Edapally South, 

Vennala, 682028, 
Kanayannur

  

90 12/01/2026 BINDU DAVID DAVID K M  (HSBN) KARUVELLIL 
HOUSE, B C G 

GOLDEN ORCHID, 
ERNAKULAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

91 12/01/2026 Anirudhan P P Purushothaman (FTHR) Puthanpurakkal, 
Kappappilli Lane, 

Poonithura, 
Thammanam, 682032, 

Kanayannoor

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

92 12/01/2026 RAMESH N NAVANEETHA  
KRISHNAN (FTHR)

1st Floor AMRA160, 
Ullampilly Moolayil, 

Kakkanad, Kakkanad P 
O, 682030, Kanayannoor

  

93 12/01/2026 SWAPNA GANESH T R  GANESH (HSBN) SWARGA , THAILAM 
PARAMBIL, 

PARAKKATT 
TEMPLE ROAD, 

CHEMBUMUKKU , 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

94 12/01/2026 R RESHMA ARUN NATH M R 
(HSBN)

MAPLE HOUSE, 
SOORYA 

NAGAR,PADAMUGAL,PALACHUVADU, 
KAKKANAD, 

KAKKANAD P O, 
682030, 

KANAYANNUR

  

95 12/01/2026 ANIL KUMAR P N NARAYANAN NAIR P 
S (FTHR)

FLAT A201, 
ADMIRAL TOWERS, 

MODEL ENGG 
COLLEGE ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

96 12/01/2026 NAUSHAD SHAMEER E K (OTHR) EDAIKKATTUSSERI, 
NILAMPATHINJIMUGAL, 

CHITTETHUKARA, 
SCEZ, 682037, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

97 12/01/2026 Sheena Anirudhan Anirudhan (HSBN) Puthanpurakkal, 
Kappappilli Lane, 

Poonithura, 
Thammanam, 682032, 

Kanayannoor

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

98 12/01/2026 HELAN SHIBU SHIBU K X (FTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, AMBEDKAR 
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
THENGODE, 682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

99 12/01/2026 VIDHYA DINESAN DINESAN V K (FTHR) VALIYATHARAPARAMBU 
HOUSE, NETHAJI 
NAGAR CROSS 

ROAD 6, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
682020, 

KANAYANNUR

  

100 12/01/2026 RAMSEENA N P FAIZAL M P (HSBN) MACKANATTU 
HOUSE, M AND B 

LANE, 
THAMMANAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, 
THRIKKAKARA

  

101 12/01/2026 REJITHA V ANIL KUMAR P N 
(HSBN)

FLAT A201, 
ADMIRAL TOWERS, 

MODEL ENGG 
COLLEGE ROAD, 
THRIKKAKARA, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, 
KANAYANNUR

  

102 12/01/2026 Meryl Sarah Mammen marykutty shibu 
Mammen (MTHR)

11/3766,Prateeksha, 
Nilampathinjimugal 

Mapranam road, 
Nilampathinjimugal, 

Rajagiri valley, 682039, 
Kakkanad

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

103 12/01/2026 T SUJATHA RAVI A R  RAVIVIJAY 
(HSBN)

AMRUTHA, 
PALARIVATTOM, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH 
VILLAGE, 

PALARIVATTOM P O, 
682025, 

KANAYANNUR

  

104 12/01/2026 ANIL M Micheal K (FTHR) CHARUVILA(H) 
12/103 NEW WARD, 
ADARSHA NAGAR, 
KAKKANAD, CSEZ, 

682037, 
KANAYANOOR

  

105 12/01/2026 FATHIMA M S SALAM  M A (FTHR) MADATHANATH 
THUNDI HOUSE, 1901-

A,P C CROSS ROAD 
BYLANE 3, 

PONNURUNNI, 
VYTTILA P O, 682019, 

THRKKAKARA

  

106 12/01/2026 RAMEESA T K KUNJUMUHAMMED 
T M (FTHR)

THAIKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MYTHRIPURAM 
CROSS ROAD, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
THRIKKAKARA P O, 

682021, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

107 12/01/2026 ANAS T H T E HYDROSE (FTHR) THYKKOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, SOUHRUDA 

NAGAR, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

108 12/01/2026 Diya  Fathima Anwar S (FTHR) Kavanad, Olikuzhy, 
Kakkanad, Kakkanad, 
682030, Kanayannur

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

109 12/01/2026 ARJUN KRISHNA G GOPIKRISHNAN M 
(FTHR)

1C PAVILION II, 
VALAM KOTTIL 

LANE  
KOLLAMKUDIMUGAL, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

THRIKKAKARA, 
682021, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

110 12/01/2026 SIYA FATHIMA O S SADIK O M (FTHR) OZHIPARAMBIL, 
BABU OZHIYIL 
ROAD ASHOKA 

ROAD, ERNAKULAM, 
KALOOR P O, 682017, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

111 12/01/2026 Rinu Tenison A Tenison (FTHR) M111 DLF New Town 
Heights, Seaport Airport 
Road, CSEZ, Kakkanad, 

CSEZ, 682037, 
Ernakulam

  

112 12/01/2026 MITHRA MOHAN SHYAMKRISHNA 
GHOSH (HSBN)

POORNACHANDRA 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MOOKKOOTTIL 
TEMPLE ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 
PETTA, 682038, 
KANAYANNUR

  

113 12/01/2026 ANGEL JOJO JOJO GEORGE (FTHR) PUNNACHALIL 
HOUSE, PUTHIYA 
ROAD, VENNALA, 
VENNALA, 682028, 

KANAYANNUR

  

114 12/01/2026 MANOJ K K MINI C P (WIFE) 4 F, Uthram, Santhi Hill 
View Apartment, Divine 
Park Road, Kakkanad, 

Kakkanad, 682037, 
Kanayannur

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

115 12/01/2026 NASEEHA  
AHAMMED 

AHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

ARIYATTIL HOUSE, 
CHURCH ROAD, 
ERNAKULAM, 

PALARIVATTOM, 
682025, THRIKKAKAR

  

116 12/01/2026 ADVAITH DILEEP INDU RAVINDRAN 
(MTHR)

FLAT NO A2 SILVER 
HOMES 

APARTMENTS, 
MOOLEPADAM 

ROAD NEAR 
GALAXY EMPIRE, 

KAKKANAD, 
KAKKANAD, 682030, 

KANAYANNOOR

  

117 12/01/2026 Prabitha Anoop Anoop Mohan (HSBN) Vismayam, 
Thevarmadom Road, 

Vennala, Vennala, 
682028, Ernakulam

  

118 12/01/2026 SHEEJA V 
PYNADATH 

SHAIJAN JOSEPH K 
(HSBN)

32/501 J,HANSA 
APARTMENTS 

GROUND FLOOR, 
ROSE GARDEN 

COLONY, 
PALLINADA, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
PALARIVATTOM P O, 

682025, 
KANAYANNUR

  

119 12/01/2026 MARIATH  P I IBRAHIM  PH  (FTHR) 17/1308, N I L P S 
ROAD, KAKKANAD, 

csez, 682037, 
kanayanoor

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

120 12/01/2026 JOSEPH DURAI RAJ MARY MARGARAT 
(MTHR)

KURUPPUM VEETTIL 
KOCHUTHRESIA 

BHAVAN, PONNETH 
SOUTH ROAD, 

KADAVANTHRA, 
KADAVANTHRA, 

682020, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

121 12/01/2026 ATTUPURAM 
GRIGORI LINO

GRIGORI 
ATTUPURAM (FTHR)

ATTUPURAM 
HOUSE, UNICHIRA, 

THRIKKAKARA 
NORTH, 

CHANGAMPUZHA 
NAGAR, 682033, 
KANAYANNOOR

  

122 12/01/2026 Sukumari O M N Subramanian 
(HSBN)

Moothiringode Mana, 
Netaji Road,Ponneth 
Road, Kadavanthara, 

Kadavanthara, 682020, 
Kanayannur

  

123 12/01/2026 MAJITHA MOIDU JASMIN (MTHR) THACHAPPILLY, 
KOOTHAPADY 

ROAD, 
THAMMANAM, 

THAMMANAM P O, 
682032, 

THRIKKAKARA

  

124 12/01/2026 Althaf Abubacker Sulaikha K E (MTHR) Manath House, 
Souhrudha Nagar, SRA 

81A, Masjid Road, 
Chathamvelipadam, 
Thrikkakara P O, Pin 

682 021, Thrikkakara P 
O, 682021, 

Kanayannoor Taluk

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

125 12/01/2026 DON GEORGE 
XAVIER 

BENNY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

41/2565,VALIYAVAKKASSERY, 
PRANAVAM LANE, 

EDAPPALLY SOUTH, 
VENNALA P O, 

682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

126 12/01/2026 MAZOOD  MALIK ABDUL  MAHIN 
(FTHR)

OLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

127 12/01/2026 BINCY JOHNSON JOHNSON  V.P (HSBN) Vadassery house, 
puthiya road, 
kadavanthara, 

kadavanthara, 682020, 
thrikkakara

  

128 12/01/2026 FATHIMA  MAHIN ABDUL MAHIN 
(FTHR)

OLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAZHAKKALA, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

THRIKKAKARA P O, 
682021, 

KANAYANNUR

  

129 12/01/2026 PHILOMINA ROCKY ROCKY K C  (HSBN) KADEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARANAKODAM, 
ERNAKULAM, 
THAMMANAM, 

682032, TRIKKAKARA

  

130 12/01/2026 Althaj M A Sulaikha K E (MTHR) Manath House, 
Souhrudha Nagar, SRA 

81A, Masjid Road, 
Chathamvelipadam, 
Thrikkakara P O, Pin 

682 021, Thrikkakara P 
O, 682021, 

Kanayannoor Taluk

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

131 12/01/2026 Ebin Abraham Abraham P J (FTHR) Puthussery House, 
Mother Tharesa Road, 

Edappally South, 
Edappally, 682024, 

Kanayannoor

  

132 12/01/2026 SAJINI T T ASOKAN  P K (HSBN) PUTHIYA 
THUNDIYIL, DURGA 

DAS ROAD, 
PONNURUNNI, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

133 12/01/2026 ALFIYA  SALIM SALIM  P M (FTHR) 17/1279, 
KORAMKULAM 

ROAD, KAKKANAD, 
CSEZ, 682037, 

KANAYANOOR

  

134 12/01/2026 ANNA MARY  
ANGELEENA  

ANTONY SHINU O H  
(FTHR)

OLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THUTHIYOOR, 
VAZHAKKALA, 

CSEZ, 682037, 
KANAYANOOR

  

135 12/01/2026 Rahanas A k Althaf c nawas (HSBN) purakkaloth house, pc 
crossroad, 

vytila,geethanjali, vytila, 
682019, kanayannur

  

136 12/01/2026 ALBINO  P S SILVESTAR P K 
(FTHR)

PADAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, COSMOS 

ROAD, 
POONITHURA, 

VYTTILA, 682019, 
KANAYANNUR

  

137 12/01/2026 Rahanas A k Althaf c nawas (HSBN) purakkaloth house, pc 
crossroad, 

vytila,geethanjali, vytila, 
682019, kanayannur

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

138 12/01/2026 MANU DAVIS  DAVIS MATHEW  
(FTHR)

CHITTILAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

VADAKATHARA 
ROAD, 

POONITHURA  
VILLAGE, 

POONITHURA, 
682038, 

KANAYANOOR 
TALUK

  

139 12/01/2026 SATHAR  M H HASSAINAR  (FTHR) 17/156, AMMUSAHIB 
ROAD, kakkanad, csez, 

682037, kanayanoor

  

140 12/01/2026 Staniya  Mariya Joseph  Joseph A V (FTHR) Alunkal House, Near 
Mambilliparmbu road, 
Vazhakkala, Edapally, 
682024, Kanayanoor

  

141 12/01/2026 Mathew Joseph Joseph Oommen 
Parackal (FTHR)

Parackal, Mythripuram 
2nd Cross Road, 

Kakkanad, Thrikkakara, 
682021, Kanayannur

  

142 12/01/2026 Preethi Sukumaran (FTHR) Theanamparabath, 
Thykoodam, Poonitara, 

Vyttila, 682019, 
Kanayanoor

  

143 12/01/2026 FATHIMA K A K A ASHRAF (FTHR) KANNANKERIL, 
CHITTETHUKARA, 

KAKKANAD, CSEZ P 
O, 682037, 

KANAYANNUR

  

144 12/01/2026 AASIYA MEHNAS  M 
K

KUNJUMUHAMMED  
(FTHR)

172101, 
MULAKKAMPILLY 

ROAD, kakkanad, csez, 
682037, kanayanoor

  

145 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED JAFIN 
M A 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

621, Athikali, 
Kakkanad, CSEZ, 

682037, Kanayannur

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

146 12/01/2026 SHIBU JOHN PHEBY SHIBU JOHN 
(WIFE)

Shalom House, 47/1721-
B, Cloud 9, H.No.2, 

Padivattom Road, Near 
Dhanya Junction,, 

Challikkavattom, Near 
Tulsi Capial Point, 

VENNALA, 682028, 
KANAYANNUR

  

147 12/01/2026 Janardanan Nair P R Raman Nair (FTHR) Kadakayam 13/935, 
Athani Junction, 

Kakkanad, Kusumagiri, 
682030, Thrikkakara

  

148 12/01/2026 ANITHA JERSON BEATRICE JERSON 
(MTHR)

Flat No. 4G, BCG 
Golden Orchid - 2, Ruby 
Lane, THAMMANAM, 

THAMMANAM, 
682032, 

KANAYANNUR

  

149 12/01/2026 Aaron Jacob Shibu Shibu John (FTHR) Shalom House, 47/1721-
B, Cloud 9,, Villa No. 
2,  Padivattom Road,, 

Challikkavattom,  Near 
Dhanya Junction, 
Vennala, 682028, 

Kanayannur

  

150 12/01/2026 Annamma Joseph Joseph (HSBN) Parackal, Mythripuram 
Second Cross Road, 

Kakkanad, Thrikkakara, 
682021, Kanayannur

  

151 12/01/2026 Oommen Joseph Joseph (FTHR) Parackal, Mythripuram 
Second Cross Road, 

Kakkanad, Thrikkakara, 
682021, Kanayannur

  

152 12/01/2026 Abdul  kader nazima (WIFE) kallarakkal house, pipe 
line road, vazhakala, 
thrikkakara, 682021, 

kanayannur

  



Jan 13, 2026, 2:14 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THRIKKAKARA

Revision identity

153 12/01/2026 Cicily Easo Easo (HSBN) FLAT 302, Block 1, 
PANAMPILLY 
APARTMENTS, 
PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, Panampilly 
Nagar, PANAMPILLY 

NAGAR, 682036, 
PANAMPILLY NAGAR

  

154 12/01/2026 Suhail Aboobacker P M MAHIN (FTHR) PACHANIKKAL, 
Kollamkudimugal, 

Thrikkakara, 
THRIKKAKARA, 

682021, Kanayannoor

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


